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Nom

COLOMB Michel
ARNAUD Ludovic
VALSON Florent
ROYER Jean
COLOMB Michel
ARNAUD Ludovic
ROYER Jean
COEUR Bruno
HENRY G & S
ARNAUD Ludovic
HENRY G & S
HENRY G & S
RAVEL Jean-
COEUR Bruno
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
COLOMB Michel
CRUZEIRO José
CRUZEIRO José
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
ROYER Jean
COEUR Dominique
RAVEL Jean-
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
HENRY G & S
ARNAUD Ludovic
CRUZEIRO José
MONTABONNEL
CHARVOLIN
COLOMB Michel
MONTABONNEL
COLOMB Michel
ROYER Jean
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Bruno
MONTABONNEL
CRUZEIRO José
ARNAUD Ludovic
BENOIT T&P
ARNAUD Ludovic
ARNAUD Ludovic
ARNAUD Ludovic
ROYER Jean
ARNAUD Ludovic
COLOMB Michel
COLOMB Michel
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Bruno
VALSON Florent
BENOIT T&P
ARNAUD Ludovic
VALSON Florent
BENOIT T&P
COLOMB Michel
MONTABONNEL
COLOMB Michel

R13 11 AS DERBY VIT

Pigeon

0287924-13
0287007-13
0287602-13
0288055-13
0287929-13
0287024-13
0287770-13
0288745-13
0287527-13
0287030-13
0287537-13
0001610-13
0288327-13
0288773-13
0288192-13
0287615-13
0287926-13
0288828-13
0288782-13
0287626-13
0287628-13
0287630-13
0288054-13
0288930-13
0288309-13
0288077-13
0287637-13
0287536-13
0287001-13
0288803-13
0287346-13
0287111-13
0287942-13
0287351-13
0287940-13
0288049-13
0287018-13
0287158-13
0288743-13
0287089-13
0288833-13
0287012-13
0304263-13
0288998-13
0287023-13
0287045-13
0288060-13
0287008-13
0287950-13
0287955-13
0287013-13
0288762-13
0287610-13
0288953-13
0287058-13
0288195-13
0304267-13
0287930-13
0287357-13
0287949-13

As Derby Vitesse GENERAL

Px
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Pts

32
75
84
102
103
105
127
139
25
26
27
32
32
39
50
55
55
61
62
69
78
78
79
86
87
90
92
92
93
95
96
96
99
102
106
114
119
125
130
141
149
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Enlogement

FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
GIER
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FIRMINY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Nom

PAQUET Serge
VALSON Florent
COLOMB Michel
VALSON Florent
LOY Patrick
ARNAUD Ludovic
COLOMB Michel
CHARVOLIN
COEUR Dominique
CRUZEIRO José
BENOIT Pierre
BENOIT Pierre
ARNAUD Ludovic
COLOMB Michel
COEUR Bruno
COEUR Bruno
RAVEL Jean-
COEUR Dominique
JOURNOUD
COEUR Dominique
RAVEL Jean-
VALSON Florent
BENOIT T&P
COEUR Dominique
ROYER Jean
RAVEL Jean-
SENARD Desire
BONNETAT André
HENRY G & S
HENRY G & S
BENOIT T&P
VALSON Florent
CHARVOLIN
COEUR Dominique
SENARD Desire
RAVEL Jean-
ROYER Jean
VALSON Florent
COLOMB Michel
RAVEL Jean-
CHARVOLIN
COEUR Bruno
MONTABONNEL
JOURNOUD
VALSON Florent
BENOIT Pierre
CHARVOLIN
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
BENOIT Pierre
ROYER Jean
RICCI Fils

RICCI Simon

LOY Patrick
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Dominique
PEYRET Roger
ARNAUD Ludovic
LOY Patrick
HENRY Eliane
COEUR Dominique
CRUZEIRO José

R13 11 AS DERBY VIT

Pigeon

0288294-13
0288182-13
0287958-13
0287636-13
0288574-13
0287044-13
0287943-13
2062118-13
0287136-13
0288813-13
0288900-13
0288897-13
0287038-13
0287944-13
0288850-13
0288854-13
0288321-13
0288927-13
0288500-13
0287156-13
0288330-13
0288181-13
0288900-13
0287143-13
0288075-13
0288322-13
0287650-13
0001540-13
0001682-13
0001615-13
0288946-13
0287618-13
0287125-13
0250129-13
0287654-13
0288325-13
0288050-13
0288188-13
0287954-13
0288317-13
0287103-13
0288767-13
0287266-13
0288467-13
0287634-13
0288898-13
0287359-13
0288186-13
0287620-13
0288879-13
0288065-13
0288404-13
0288450-13
0288704-13
0287040-13
0287151-13
0288006-13
0287051-13
0288563-13
0001613-13
0288926-13
0288827-13

Px
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Pts

10
11
11
14
14
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
43
43
44
44
45
46
46
a7

Enlogement

RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
ROANNE
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER

GIER

GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
GIER

GIER
RICAMARIE
FOREZ
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER
FIRMINY
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FOREZ
GIER
FOREZ
SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
GIER
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
GIER
FIRMINY
SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
ROANNE
FOREZ
FOREZ
FIRMINY
FOREZ
ROANNE
FOREZ
FOREZ
GIER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



Place

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Nom

JOURNOUD
COEUR Dominique
PEYRET Roger
MONTABONNEL
HYKA Christian
ROYER Jean
BENOIT T&P
VALSON Florent
JOURNOUD
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
ROYER Jean
RICCI Fils
MONTCHAMP
RICCI Simon
CRUZEIRO José
CRUZEIRO José
MONTCHAMP
JOURNOUD
BENOIT T&P
ARNAUD Ludovic
VALSON Florent
VALSON Florent
JOURNOUD
BENOIT Pierre
COEUR Bruno
MONTABONNEL
COEUR Dominique
ARNAUD Ludovic
ROYER Jean
RICCI Fils
VALSON Florent
CRUZEIRO José
COLOMB Michel
CRUZEIRO José
CHOLLETON
COEUR Bruno
COEUR Dominique
CRUZEIRO José
ARNAUD Ludovic
ARNAUD Ludovic
COEUR Bruno

R13 11 AS DERBY VIT

Pigeon

0288479-13
0287309-13
0288027-13
0001507-13
0287590-13
0288042-13
0304269-13
0287621-13
0288484-13
0288191-13
0288184-13
0288066-13
0288406-13
0288456-13
0288383-13
0288817-13
0288789-13
0288454-13
0288498-13
0288867-13
0287009-13
0287635-13
0287625-13
0288497-13
0304267-13
0288860-13
0317944-13
0250105-13
0287028-13
0288059-13
0453373-13
0287607-13
0288839-13
0287941-13
0288805-13
0288706-13
0288748-13
0287157-13
0288784-13
0287035-13
0287049-13
0288779-13

Px
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Pts

48
48
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
53
54
54
55
55
56
57
57
58
59
59
60
61
63
64
65
67
68
70
70
71
72
73
75
75
76
77
78
79
83
84
85

Enlogement

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ

FOREZ

FIRMINY

GIER

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
FIRMINY
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
GIER

GIER

SAINT CHAMONT
SAINT CHAMONT
GIER

FOREZ

FIRMINY
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
GIER

GIER

FOREZ

FOREZ

FOREZ

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY

GIER

FIRMINY

GIER

ROANNE

GIER

FOREZ

GIER

FOREZ

FOREZ

GIER

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



